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HAE2E GE6KERFR)

&1 2448 = i & &
No . 2 b AL X H # - HERER
R HHisk il |maw| HEEUR e
BHEHR(4~6A5) 270,000 270,000
1 4R138 |REWRE 7NV H—FR Bt x 864 |1 864 269,136 | 1
2 4130 | BEWRE EER TIITAETRATY VIR 134 (1 134 269,002 | 2
3 4A250 | EHBAE REEHHEMESE (4B 5) R RRERR S & 3,400 |1 3,400 265,602 | 3
4 4A278 | EHBAR HTCHTEREEA (4R 5) st A —F REAR 3,400 |1 3,400 262,202 | 4
5 4A27B | AHBAR D-fileBASLH (4 B R1T5) SRSt = 4,950 |1 4,950 257,252 [ 5
6 4R 288 | EHEBAE REBHHEMAEL A5 WEYTTFoRETT 425 |1 425 256,827 | 6
7 4F 280 |AIEHEER AVTYIR St A rAEHTLE 88 |1 88 256,739 | 7
8 4A308 |RAEWMRE FTUvMRIAEE(4AS) NTTaZa=—avX 1,210 | 172 605 256,134 | 8
o | sR2B|AHE AR GAS) L 6562 |1 6,562 249572 | 9
10 5270 |SHHE BEMEGAM BHTER 73| 172 36 249,536 | 10
11 5H27H |REARE aE—HE (A BEHRTR 102 |1 102 249,434 | 11
12 0 249,434
13 0 249,434
14 0 249434
15 0 249,434
16 0 249,434
17 0 249,434
18 0 249,434
19 0 249,434
20 0 249,434
A U it 270,000 21,208 20,566 249,434




BT (H6KER)

o 245A8 = & Kk B
‘NO AHB A = IRAZE * u = #5188 kidadi
ZHIHEE RE X% Xt |mow| FEEOR gl | ime
RTAKRYML 249,434 249,434
1 5A7TH|REARE AT h—buoR BrHEHIILE 421 1/2 213 249221 | 1
2 5A13H|REPRE J—hE #AsHoLy 246 |1 246 248975 | 2
3 58218 |LE#E ML E 1 ENR - Bk E—ERI%X R 96,256 |1 96,256 152,719 | 3
4 5A220 |RAERRE HhvE—EAR sy 1,383 |1 1,383 151,336 | 4
5 50250 | BAHBAR RAASFMBELGAS) RIS S 3,400 |1 3,400 147936 | 5
6 5A268 | EHEAR ST (AR Tt A—EREE 3,400 |1 3,400 144536 | 6
7 5A266 | BEHBAR REBHHEAESEA (GRS WE¥rTTFoRETA 425 |1 425 144111 | 7
8 50278 | EHBAR D-filef#&E44 (5 A R#1T5) AR TUHRHFA ] 4,950 |1 4,950 135,1 61| 8
9 6A1H|REWRE FTLyLFIRNMEGAS) NTTaSa=#—o3vX 1210 | 172 605 138556 | 9
10| 6A198|AKFR AHEGAS) [ 6,562 |1 6,562 131,994 | 10
11 68260 | BB EFEM&GAM BERTR 78| 172 39 131,955 | 11
12 6268 |REMRE aE—#&E (A5 HHEME 411 1 411 131,544 | 12
13 0 131,544
14 0 131,544
15 0 131,544
16 0 131,544
17 0 131,544
18 0 131,544
19 0 131,544
20 0 131,544
A " H) 249,434 118,748 117,890 131,544




HEE2S (B6KER)

of 2%6A = & K& &
wol| ga " = A X W B’ o HILEE 241
ZHIAR &E H % gl |maw| BEEUR e
ATARRYEL 131,544~ 131,544
1 6A258 | EHBAR RE B M ABEE (6 A) RIS 3,400 |1 3,400 128,144 | 1
2 6258 [EHBAR FTHTREEN (6A ) Bttt A —FHREA 3,400 |1 3,400 124744 | 2
3 6A26H | EHIBAE RERMMEEEL (A D) WErTTFoREDH 425 |1 425 124318 | 3
4 6F298 | EHBAR D-fileFA5%E ¥} (6 A $£1753) ATV HIRER S 6,050 |1 6,050 118,269 | 4
5 6A308 |RENRE FTLVFIRAME (6A ) NTTaSa=4/—>3vX 1210 | 172 605 117,664 | 5
6 68308 | AHE TREN . 6,562 |1 6,562 111,102 | 6
7 TA2B |AHBAR M#Ictb o £ 4F K IBR |FERERHERKRXEH 3,636 |1 3,636 107,466 | 7
8 TR21B| A& A& (6AS) 6,562 |1 6,562 100904 | 8
9 1H298 | B E BIEHE(6AS) BANR 30| 172 15 100,889 | 9
10 TA29B |REARE aE—#&(6A%) HHNER 64 |1 64 100,825 | 10
1 0 100,825
12 0 100,825
13 0 100,825
14 0 100,825
15 0 100,825
16 0 100,825
17 0 100,825
18 0 100,825
19 0 100,825
20 0 100,825
A N it 131,544 31,339 30,719 100,825,




BAE2E (B6FEER)

S 2578 = & & B
NO AR P = IR AER * # # £35183 ki
HHIAE 28 X% XHgl | maw| FHEUR RE| e
BHEEHR(T~9A57) 270,000 |- 270,000
ATAKYEL 100,825 |- 370,825
1 TH228 |REARE aC— AR BRIy 428 |1 428 370,397 | 1
2 TH25H | EHBAE R ERBTEE A 2 ) e 3,400 | 1 3,400 366,997 | 2
3 TH2IR |[REMAE DYTHRNF —3—h—R BrREHILF 283 |1 283 366,714 | 3
4 TH278 [BHBAR BEHBMBHRN (A Bt A—EHREA 3,400 |1 3,400 363314 | 4
5 7TH278 [AHBAR REBMHFHEREH A WX TTFoREST 425 |1 425 362,889 | 5
6 TA298 | BEHBAR D-filef&ZE# (TAR1TS) SRt S 4,950 | 1 4,950 357,939 | 6
7 TANB|(REARE ATLVMHIAHETAD) NTTaSa=#—avX 1210 1/2 605 357,334 | 17
8 8A21R (A& AGEEGAS) - 6,562 | 1 6,562 350,772 8
-9 8A278 | EBME BEHETAD HARTR 70| 1/2 35 350,737 9
10 8A27E (AEMRE aAE—HETAS) H"HTR 46 |1 46 350,691 | 10
11|  8AZTB|RAEMRE HA5—aE—HETAS) HHNR 8|1 8 350,683 | 11
12 0 350,683
13 0 350,683
14 0 350,683
15 0 350,683
16 0 350,683
17 0 350,683
18 0 350,683
19 0 350,683
20 0 350,683
i it 370,825 20,782 20,142 350,683




BRHE2S (HOKMR)

S 248HA = & & &

N 2 B A X W # - HILE 25
XHIEE Y= X% tigl | mam| MEEOR Rug| ne
RTARYHL 350,683 350,683
1 8A2H | AHBAR RABKHEESAN CAS) ERETRIE S 3,400 |1 3,400 347,283 | 1
2 8F26H|EHBAE eSS (8A ) gttt A —EHEA 3,400 |1 3,400 343883 | 2
3 8H268 | EHIEAR A BHMEBEE (8A5) WE+TF R854 425 1 425 343458 | 3
4 8A28R | AHMBAE MEtctbhh it S 4E/E LR |3 B RER B RKX KT 3,700 |1 3,700 339,758 | 4
5 8288 | EHBAE D-filef&ETH (8 A R1T43) 12Uk £t 4,950 |1 4,950 334808 | 5
6 8RB |AEMRE fTER Bstwy 193 |1 193 334615 | 6
7 8A3A|AEMRE ST RIS (BAD) NTTaZa=4#—2avX 1,210 | 172 605 334010 | 7
8 9R18H|AHE AGE (@A) 6,562 |1 6,562 327448 | 8
9 9A288 |BHBAME EREMEGAD) BEHEME 62| 1/2 31 3271417 1 9
10 9A28B |FAAMAE AE—#EBAS) BHTER 29 |1 29 327,388 | 10
1 9A280 |FAEMRE AS—aE—HEBAD) ERTE 411 4 327384 | 1
12 0 327,384
13 0 327,384
14 0 327,384
15 0 327,384
16 0 327,384
17 0 327,384
18 0 327,384
19 0 327,384
20 0 327,384
A m 5t 350,683 23935 23200 | 327.384




BXE2S (B6KMRFR)

M 249A = & kR F
No|  RAB " 5 WA x o B . £314 hER
XHAH B X% xtBH | wow| FEEOR B2 | e
RIABYHL 327,384 327,384
1 9A18H [FAEMRE KRR -EHHRY #rARLTLF 69 69 327315 | 1
2 9R250 | EHBAR HRBBFEBSEL (985) EREIT IS 3,400 3,400 323915 | 2
3 9A25H | EHBAE BESTHEERSTE (9A ) gttt A —F R 3,400 3,400 320515 | 3
4 9H28H|BHBAR REBHFMBHEN 9/ W¥vTFoRETF 425 425 320,090 | 4
5 9A30E |FAEMRE FTLyRIA#EE(9RD) NTTaSa=4—>avX 1210 | 1/2 605 319485 | 5
6 10818 |(EHBAR D-fileR&%4 (O A R1TH) AUk 4,180 4,180 315305 | 6
7 10A218| A& A& (9A5) L] 6,562 6,562 308,743 | 7
8 | 10288 |EHKME BEMEOAS) FHTR 56| 1/2 28 308715 | 8
9 10A28H [AEHARE aE—HEOAS) BRTR 86 86 308,629 | 9
10 0 308,629
1 0 308,629
12 0 308,629
13 0 308,629
14 0 308,629
15 0 308,629
16 0 308,629
17 0 308,629
18 0 308,629
19 0 308,629
20 0 308,629
A U ] 327,384 19,388 18,755 308,629




HAH2S (E6SER)

4 24108 = & & B
No| RH " 7 AR X W #A . o ELGE2 ]
HHIAE L HH sk xtiiga | mnm| MEEUR HRE| v
BEEBHR(10~1285) 270,000 270,000
ATARYBL 308,629 578,629
1 108218 |HEWRE BEEK BEXSHVYITToF 605 |1 605 578,024 | 1
2 | 10A22B|RAEWRLE fER BB A S 924 |1 924 577,100 | 2
3 10A 250 (B HBAR REARMFERSRE (10A5) |WIERFEES 3,400 |1 3,400 573,700 | 3
4 [ 108268 | EHBAR BeTcHTE M (10A 5) Bt A —EHREA 3,400 | 1 3,400 570,300 | 4
5| 108268 |EHEAR REARFEBTEH(10AS) |WFvIToRETH 425 |1 425 569,875 | 5
6 108268 | RHEAH MEcthh 4 ENKBR [HAFKKRURHARHL 3,100 |1 3,100 566,775 | 6
7 10A268 | REBAH D-filef# &4t (10A R475) AT HRKR & 4,950 |1 4,950 561,825 7
8 A28 |REHRE STLyrRIARE (10A ) NTTaza=4—33vX 1,210 172 605 561,220 | 8
o | 11H208|AHR AHE0AS) . 6,562 | 1 6,562 554,658 | 9
10| 118308 |EHHE EEME(0AD) BARTER 53| 1/2 26 554,632 | 10
11| 11A0B|RAEHRE aE—{E(0AD) HEHATR 82 (1 82 554,550 | 11
12 0 554,550
13 0 554,550
14 0 554,550
15 0 554,550
16 0 554,550
17 0 554,550
18 0 554,550
19 0 554,550
20 0 554,550
10 A i E 578,629 24,711 24,079 554,550




BAH2E (FE65EAR)

4% 2&£118 & B K B
NO AR 7 il IRAER * o # #5588 kel
&8 X% XHimE | mom Mgzgﬁ g §'§
ATARYML 554,550 554,550
1 NASH|AENRE aE—RER #AsHHwLL 288 |1 288 554,262 | 1
2 MA1TH|RERRE P PLL Bt 130 {1 130 554,132 | 2
3 1MA208 |REARE F7AIA BAetvL+ 257 |1 257 553875 | 3
4 | 1MABA[EHBAE HEARFMBAN(11AD)  |MEBRFMES 3,400 | 1 3,400 550475 [ 4
5| 11A268|RHEAR SSCHRREEE (11 A5 Hec o A—H A 3,400 [1 3,400 547075 | 5
6 | 11A268|EHBAE RARKFHMBAM(1MAS)  |WXNYTTORE0F 425 |1 425 546,650 | 6
7| 11A308|EHBAE D-filef&&EH (11 A RIT5H) SR T T 4,950 |1 4,950 541,700 | 7
8 11H30R |REMARE FTLyFIARE1AS) NTTaSa=4%—>3avX 1210 | 172 605 541,095 | 8
9 12A38 | AHBAR el B SR EXRE 2,640 |1 2,640 538,455 | 9
10| 128218| AR AER(11A) L 6,562 |1 6,562 531,893 | 10
11| 12R288 | EHME EEMEMAD) HHNER 101 172 - 50 531,843 | 11
12| 12R288 |AEWMEE aAE—HEMAM) FATR 287 |1 287 531,556 | 12
13| 12A288 | AEHARE HS—aE—HE1AS) HEHENR 71 7 531,549 | 13
14 0 531,549
15 0 531,549
16 o| 531,549
17 0 531,549
18 0 531,549
19 0 531,549
20 0 531,549
11 A U\ i 554,550 23,657 23,001 531,549




BRAFE2E (HE6KMR)

S 24128 = & kR &
NO| HH ? 5 IR A%E * & - £31% el
 kHEA & TH%E XHeE | mew Kgggﬁ e Eﬁ
ATAKRYHEL 531,549 531,549
1 12028 |REHARE LT LR BAewLsy 211 27 531,522 | 1
2 12A46 |EARE T7AIH BA2MTLE 123 |1 123 531,399 | 2
3 | 12R10B|A MR B D 5833 |1 5,833 525566 | 3
4 | 12R18B|EHEBAR REAHRFHEBESEM(12A5)  |HEHRGEES 3,400 |1 3,400 522,166 | 4
5 12A 228 [FREMRE F—LIURTF—THR BAsvILF 348 |1 348 521818 | 5
6 | 12H24R|EHBAR SeSTHT RS (12A9) FSEtA—EHEN 3,400 |1 3,400 518418 | 6
7| 12R28B|&EHBAR REBRFMBHEE(12A5) |WEyTTFoREDS 377 |1 an 518041 | 7
8 148 |RERRE ST yrRIAHE(12A5) NTTaZa=4—3vX 1210 | 1/2 605 517,436 | 8
9 1A5A | EHBAR D-filef@&ist (12 A 175 St L 6,050 |1 6,050 511,386 | 9
10| 1A218|A#E AHE(285) Ny 5833 |1 5,833 505553 | 10
1" 1A298 |EHFE EEHE (2R wARNE 24| 1/2 12 505541 | 11
12 1A298 |REHARE aE—H{E(12AM) BERWME 140 |1 140 505,401 | 12
13 0 505,401
14 0 505,401
15 0 505,401
16 0 505,401
17 0 505,401
18 0 505.401
19 0 505,401
20 0 505,401
A I 5 531549 26,765 26,148 505,401 |




BRAE2S (H6&RER)

=f 3%1A ® i Kk &
NO RB A = PN ] * H # : £518 ke
H A #8 HHis% il |wam| BEEOR HES
BHBEHR(~3A5) 270,000 270,000
FTARYHL 505,401 |- 775,401
1 1R 158 [SAEWRE A 9h—F)uTR AL F 5141 1/2 257 775,144 | 1
2 1A238 | BHEAR SEHRMEH (1 AS) BRtLA—-EHEN 3,400 | 1 3,400 771,744 | 2
3 1A258 |EHBAR REBEHHEBREN A EERRRTRA IS S 3,400 |1 3,400 768,344 | 3
4 1A268 | RHBAR REAHFMBEN1AS)  |[WErTTURETS 377 |1 377 767,967 | 4
5 1A278(AHBAR D-file &4} (1 A #1745 Ot S 4,950 |1 4,950 763017| 5
6 1B280 |FAEHRE aE—A#HR BABHILF 305 |1 305 762,712 | 6
7 2A1B|REWRE FITLYNHIA#ER(1BS5) NTTasa=4—>avX 1210 1/2 605 762,107 | 7
8| 2819B|AME AEEGAS) ] 5833 | 1 5,833 756274 | 8
9 2R268 |EHME BIEMEOAD) EATR 60| 1/2 30 756,244 9
10 28268 |SAEMRE AE—#HEAR) BEHRTER 54 |1 54 756,190 | 10
1 0 756,190
12 0 756,190
13 0 756,190
14 0 756,190
15 0| 756,190
16 0 756,190
17 0 756,190
18 0 756,190
19 0 756,190
20 0 756,190
A U\ &t = 775,401 20,103 19,211 756,190




HRE2S (H6XMRFR)

“Ff 3%2A = & &k E

vol| ma 2] = NG X W # o AAEE
XHIER 2 X5k xHeE |mow| HEEOR BB | e
HIRRVEL 756,190 756,190
1 2A 2308 | EHEBAR FSHEMER 2AS) Sttt A—E A 3,400 |1 3,400 752,790 | 1
2 2A250 | BHBAR REBBRFHESTH A ERERRETR S S 3,400 |1 3,400 749,390 | 2
3 2H268 | AHBAE RERHHEMIEN A5 WErTTFoRETF 377 |1 377 749013 | 3
4 IRB|RAEHRR STLYHASEASD) NTTaSa=#—2avX 1,210 | 1/2 <~ 805 748408 | 4
5 SHAB|RHEAR D-file BT # (28 R1T5) SR T ST s 3,080 |1 3,080 745328 | 5
6 JRAB|AMBAR MIStbMSHREFNZIER | ERERHRKI S 3,953 |1 3,953 741375 | 6
7 3A198 | B AEEQAD) 5833 |1 5,833 735542 [ 7
8 3A30H |EHmME BEME @AM ERTER 54| 1/2 27 735515 | 8
9 38308 |AEHARE ag—#&(285) ERTER 396 |1 396 735119 | 9
10 0 735,119
11 0 735,119
12 0 735,119
13 0 735,119
14 0 735,119
15 0 735,119
16 0 735,119
17 0 735,119
18 0 735,119
19 0 735,119
20 0 735,119
A ) it 756,190 21,703 21,071 735,119




KAH2E (B6EERK)

oM 33 - = & &k F
vo| ga A B - X W #| o HEE
XHAH R8 % xtiem | wam| MEEUR e
AT ARYBL 735,119 735,119
1 3A28 |BHME RBRYFFAR ALy 18,040 | 1/2 9,020 726,099 | 1
2 3A2R |FAEMIRE IRUF Ry T—H— #BEHTLE 6,773 |1 6,773 719,326 | 2
3 3F19B | FRAEMRE F7AAR #Astery 297 |1 297 719,029 | 3
4 3248 | EHEAE SFH RS A ) Bt s—EHE 3,400 1 3,400 715629 | 4
5 3258 | AHMAR BB RFAAMFEH A R R B RS S 3,400 |1 3,400 712229 | 5
6 3A26H|AHEAR KRBHHEMI GRS WxYITURETF 377 |1 377 711852 | 6
7 3A26H |EHBAR ERIRFIBHCE>TRAORRET? ) | SR ERE 3,190 |1 3,190 708,662 | 7
8 3A268 | EMBAR D-filef#3t 4 (3 A R1TH) SR ]t L 6,050 |1 6,050 702612 | 8
9 3A26E |REMRE aE—FRR B 303 |1 303| 702309 | 9
10 SAB|HAEMEE ATLyFIAHEGAS) NTTaZa=4—>3vX 1210 | 172 605 701,704 | 10
11 3A31A|AEHRE F—LIVRF—TR BALHILE 220 |1 220 701,484 | 11
12 4A21B | A4E AEEGAD) L] 5,833 |1 5,833 695,651 | 12
13 4B218 | BB E BEHEGAM HHTR 38| 172 19 695,632 | 13
14 4A27B | REHRE aE—#L GRS FARTR 149 |1 149 695483 | 14
15 0 695,483
16 0 695,483
17 0 695,483
18 0 695,483
19 0 695,483
20 0 695,483
A U\ &t 735,119 49,280 " 39,636 695,483




